

BID TAB: ST-5047 Daily Drive Sidewalk and Gutter Replacement (RE-BID)				DOD Construction P.O. Box 70187 Bakersfield CA 93387 License # 624970		Toro Enterprises, Inc 2101 East Ventura Boulevard Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		Onyx Paving Company, Inc 2890 E. La Cresta Avenue Anaheim, CA 92806 License # 630360	
Owner: City of Camarillo									
Bid Opening: 12/10/2020									
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,250.00	\$65,250.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00
2	Remobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,001.00	\$13,001.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$38,620.00	\$38,620.00	\$69,000.00	\$69,000.00
4	Storm Water Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,665.00	\$1,665.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
5	Full Width Grind (2")	28,100	SF	\$1.00	\$28,100.00	\$0.66	\$18,546.00	\$0.69	\$19,389.00
6	Full Depth Asphalt Pavement Repair	830	SF	\$7.00	\$5,810.00	\$14.35	\$11,910.50	\$11.00	\$9,130.00
7	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	2,500	SF	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$9.80	\$24,500.00	\$11.00	\$27,500.00
8	Asphalt Concrete Overlay (2")	330	TON	\$170.00	\$56,100.00	\$146.00	\$48,180.00	\$137.00	\$45,210.00
9	Traffic Loops	8	EA	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$870.00	\$6,960.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00
10	Detail 9 - Stripe Thermoplastic	1,030	LF	\$3.00	\$3,090.00	\$1.10	\$1,133.00	\$2.00	\$2,060.00
11	Detail 22 - Double Yellow Thermoplastic	610	LF	\$8.00	\$4,880.00	\$2.60	\$1,586.00	\$3.00	\$1,830.00
12	6" Solid White Thermoplastic	180	LF	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$1.20	\$216.00	\$2.00	\$360.00
13	12" Solid White Thermoplastic	280	LF	\$14.00	\$3,920.00	\$3.25	\$910.00	\$4.00	\$1,120.00
14	Pavement Markings Thermoplastic	360	SF	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$4.75	\$1,710.00	\$5.00	\$1,800.00
15	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Markers	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
16	Adjusting Water Valve Box to Grade	7	EA	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$820.00	\$5,740.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00
17	Adjusting Sewer Manhole	2	EA	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
18	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,845.00	\$1,845.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
19	Tree Removal	11	EA	\$2,700.00	\$29,700.00	\$4,780.00	\$52,580.00	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00
20	Remove and Replace Access Ramps	1	EA	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
21	Cast in Place Detectable Warning Surface	10	EA	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$477.00	\$4,770.00	\$690.00	\$6,900.00
22	4" Asphalt Concrete Pavement (Driveways)	61	TON	\$200.00	\$12,200.00	\$637.00	\$38,857.00	\$300.00	\$18,300.00
23	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk	5,100	SF	\$13.00	\$66,300.00	\$13.35	\$68,085.00	\$13.00	\$66,300.00
24	Remove and Replace Concrete Driveways	1,730	SF	\$16.00	\$27,680.00	\$23.60	\$40,828.00	\$16.00	\$27,680.00
25	Concrete Curb	515	LF	\$18.00	\$9,270.00	\$42.00	\$21,630.00	\$50.00	\$25,750.00
26	Concrete Retaining Curb	50	LF	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$62.90	\$3,145.00	\$77.00	\$3,850.00
27	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb and Gutter	935	LF	\$50.00	\$46,750.00	\$89.25	\$83,448.75	\$55.00	\$51,425.00
28	4" PVC Storm Drain	155	LF	\$120.00	\$18,600.00	\$48.50	\$7,517.50	\$77.00	\$11,935.00
29	4" Ductile Iron Storm Drain	60	LF	\$250.00	\$15,000.00	\$84.00	\$5,040.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00
30	18" x 18" Cast in Place Concrete Catch Basin	9	EA	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,165.00	\$19,485.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00
31	24" x 24" Cast in Place Concrete Catch Basin	1	EA	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,625.00	\$2,625.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
32	Furnish and Install New Pull Box	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$720.00	\$1,440.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
33	Remove and Replace Pull Box	3	EA	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$958.00	\$2,874.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
34	Remove and Replace Water Meter Box	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
35	6" Processed Miscellaneous Base	85	TON	\$100.00	\$8,500.00	\$84.85	\$7,212.25	\$110.00	\$9,350.00
36	Traffic Signs	9	EA	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$285.00	\$2,565.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00
TOTAL BID				TOTAL (BID)	\$535,800.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$603,440.00	Total Base Bid	\$612,000.00

LISTED SUBS	Harker Inc. dba Harker Striping&Signage 16010 Tradition Court Bakersfield, CA 93314 License # 615222	Greencoast Landscapes, Inc. PO Box 430 Camarillo, CA 93010 License # 1009658	Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # 5411
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR		Taft Electric Company PO Box 3416 Ventura, CA 93006 License # 772245	L N A Concrete Structures, Inc. 14071 Peyton Dr. Chino Hills, CA 91709 License # 611949
		Benner and Carpenter , Inc. 506 E. Main Street Santa Paula, CA 93060 License # 7998	Greencoast Landscapes, Inc. PO Box 430 Camarillo, CA 93010 License # 1009658
			California Professional Engineering, Inc. 19062 San Jose Avenue La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907
			Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600